Autumn Term
Term

Metamorphis Performance, Leicester Curve Theatre

Cambridge Field Trip (Y12)

Yorkshire Residential

Snowdonia Residential

London Design Museum & V&A Museum
Cambridge Botanic Gardens

Mountfitchet Castle, Stanstead

Sports Tour, Manchester

Morocco (Applications closed)

Malaysia (Applications closed)

London Galleries (Y12)

Covance

Cambridge Field Trip (Y10)

Madagasgar, Peterborough Key Theatre
Chemisty A-Level Live

Great Fen, Ramsey

IWM Duxford

A-Level Tudor Lecture

Scholars Programme, Autumn Graduation
Pupil Premium Attendance Reward Cinema Trip

Spring Term

Term

London Art Galleries (Y11)

The British Library, London

Science GCSE Live

London Art Galleries (Y13)

National Space Centre, Leicester

Berlin

Greece

Scholars Programme, Spring Graduation

Pupil Premium Attendance Bowling Reward Trip
East USA Tour (Applications closed)

Football Tour, Netherlands (Applications closed)
Netball Tour, Netherlands (Applications closed)

Department
Drama

Geography

Art/DT

Geography

DT

Science (Biology)
History

PE

Catering
Geography & Biology
Art

Science (Biology)
Geography

Drama

Science (Chemistry)
Geography

History

History

Scholars Programme
Pupil Premium

Department
Art

English

Science

Art

Science

History

Maths

Scholars Programme
Pupil Premium
Cultural

PE

PE

Trips 2023 -2024

Dates

20 September

25 September

29 September - 01 October
06 - 08 October

16 October

17 October

20 October

23 - 26 October (Half term)
23 - 27 October (Half term)
23 - 29 October (Half term)
30 October

02 November

06, 07, 08 October (Different classes each day)
09 November

14 November

15 November

16, 17 November (Different students each day)
28 November

11 December

14 December

Dates

22, 23, 24 January (Different classes each day)
30 January

07 February

09 February

13 February

17 - 20 February (Half term)
18 - 21 February (Half term)
22 March

27 March

02 - 11 April (Easter break)
08 - 12 April (Easter break)
08 - 12 April (Easter break)

Year Groups
10-13

12

13

12

12

9 - 11 Triple students
7

10-11

10-11

11-13

12

12 BTEC Applied Science students
10

7-8

12

13

8

12

9

7-10

Year Groups

11

9

9-11

13

8

13

11-13

9

7-10

10

8 (Year 8 football team)
8- 11 (Academy players)

Approximate Cost
£40.00
£10.00

£215.00
£225.00
£25.00
£30.00
£25.00
£680.00
£969.00
£2,200.00
£25.00
£20.00
£25.00
TBC
£45.00
£15.00
£20.00
£20.00
N/A
N/A

Approximate Cost
£25.00
£30.00
£45.00
£25.00
£40.00

£780.00
£700.00
N/A

N/A
£2,740.00
£780.00
£780.00



Summer Term

Whipsnade Zoo Science 05 June 7 £40.00
Sicily Geography 14 -17 June 9 £900.00
Battlefields History 20 -22 June 9 £400.00
Hunstanton Geography 24, 25, 26, 27 June (Different classes each day) 7 £40.00
London Business Design Centre DT 29 June 12 £30.00
NEA Inspiration, Design Museum & V&A London DT 01 July 10 £28
London Royal Academy Summer Exhibition (Y10) Art 02, 03, 04 July (Different classes each day) 10 £25
Newmarket Racecourse Maths 05 July 7 £25
Dale Fort Field Studies Centre Residential Science (Biology) 12 - 14 July 12 £280
Geography NEA Day Geography 09 July 12 N/A
Royal Observatory, Greenwich Science (Astronomy) 11 July 9-10 £40
Science Museum, London Science Club 12 July 7-9 £40
France MFL 12 - 15 July 9-10 £420

Pupil Premium Thorpe Park Trip Pupil Premium 18 July 7-10 N/A



